


Fehér Borok / White Wines 

Bolyki Egri Csillag 2021

Etyeki Kúria Irsai Olivér 2021 

Malatinszky Serena 2021

Gróf Degenfeld Furmint 2022

Bott Frigyes Rajnai Rizling 2017

Sauska Chardonnay 2019

Ikon Chardonnay 2022

Balassa Tokaji Szamorodni 2018
(0.5l) 

Rosé borok / Rosé Wines

Sauska Rosé 2022 

Ruppert Rosé Cuvée 2021 

Pannonhalmi Tricollis Rosé 2021

Kiss Gábor Rosé 364 2019

Malatinszky Noblesse Rosé 2018

Á r a i n k  f o r i n t b a n  é r t e n d ő e k ,  t a r t a l m a z z á k  a z  Á F A - t  é s  a
v é g ö s s z e g h e z  1 2 %  s z e r v í z d í j a t  s z á m o l u n k  f e l .  P r i c e s  a r e  i n

H u n g a r i a n  F o r i n t s ,  i n c l u d e  t h e  V A T  a n d  1 2 %  s e r v i c e  f e e  w i l l  b e
a d d e d  t o  t h e  r e c e i p t .

Üveges Borok /
Wines by the Bottle

0,75l

 
6 100 HUF

 
 6 100 HUF

 
 9 500 HUF

 
10 800 HUF

 
14 100 HUF

 
9 500  HUF

 
6 100 HUF

 
15 100 HUF

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 8 400 HUF
 

8 400 HUF
 

8 400 HUF
 

8 400 HUF
 

14 300 HUF
 



Vörös borok / Red Wines

Malatinszky Novum 2020

Malatinszky Serena Rubra 2012 

Etyeki kúria Pinot Noir 2017

Ikon Merlot 2019

Kiss Gábor Rouge 2018

Ruppert Merlot 2016

Takler Syrah 2020

Bukolyi Marcell Pinot Noir 2018 

Kiss Gábor Code 2016

Kiss Gábor Cabernet Sauvignon
2018

Heimann & Fiai Kadarka 2017

Gere A. Villányi Franc 2016

Kaiken Estate Malbec 2018

BÖJT Egri Bikavér Superior 2019

Á r a i n k  f o r i n t b a n  é r t e n d ő e k ,  t a r t a l m a z z á k  a z  Á F A - t  é s  a
v é g ö s s z e g h e z  1 2 %  s z e r v í z d í j a t  s z á m o l u n k  f e l .  P r i c e s  a r e  i n

H u n g a r i a n  F o r i n t s ,  i n c l u d e  t h e  V A T  a n d  1 2 %  s e r v i c e  f e e  w i l l  b e
a d d e d  t o  t h e  r e c e i p t .

Üveges Borok /
Wines by the Bottle

0,75l
 

10 500 HUF
 

 16 000 HUF
 

13 000 HUF
 

6 100 HUF
 

6 700 HUF
 

14 600 HUF
 

 10 800HUF
 

12 000 HUF
 

16 000 HUF
 

 10 000 HUF
 
 

 8 000 HUF
 

16 500 HUF
 

10 800 HUF
 

10 800 HUF
 



Bolyki Egri Csillag 2022

Etyeki Kúria Irsai Olivér 2021 

Sauska Rosé 2022 

BÖJT Egri Bikavér Superior 2019 

Á r a i n k  f o r i n t b a n  é r t e n d ő e k ,  t a r t a l m a z z á k  a z  Á F A - t  é s  a
v é g ö s s z e g h e z  1 2 %  s z e r v í z d í j a t  s z á m o l u n k  f e l .  P r i c e s  a r e  i n

H u n g a r i a n  F o r i n t s ,  i n c l u d e  t h e  V A T  a n d  1 2 %  s e r v i c e  f e e  w i l l  b e
a d d e d  t o  t h e  r e c e i p t .

 h a l / f i s h ,  5 :

u s t a r d ,  1 1 :
l l a g f ü r t / l u p i n ,  1 4 :

0,1l
880 HUF

 
880 HUF

 
1 200 HUF

 
1 700 HUF

 

 

Poharas Borok /
Wines by the glass



Moet-Chandon Brut
Imperial Non V.

Veuve Clicquot Ponsardin
Brut (üveg: 0,75l)

Dom Perignon 2000 P2

Kreinbacher Brut Magnum
Classic 

Kreinbacher Rosé Brut
Magnum 

Ruinart Brut Magnum

Billecart - Salmon Brut
Réserve Magnum

Dom Perignon 2006 V.
Rosé Magnum

Ombre Prosecco Spumante
Brut DOC Bio 

Á r a i n k  f o r i n t b a n  é r t e n d ő e k ,  t a r t a l m a z z á k  a z  Á F A - t  é s  a
v é g ö s s z e g h e z  1 2 %  s z e r v í z d í j a t  s z á m o l u n k  f e l .  P r i c e s  a r e  i n

H u n g a r i a n  F o r i n t s ,  i n c l u d e  t h e  V A T  a n d  1 2 %  s e r v i c e  f e e  w i l l  b e
a d d e d  t o  t h e  r e c e i p t .

 h a l / f i s h ,  5 :

u s t a r d ,  1 1 :
l l a g f ü r t / l u p i n ,  1 4 :

Pezsgő /
Champagne

0,75l
42 000 HUF

 
 

50 000 HUF
 
 

175 000 HUF
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1,5l
28 200 HUF

 
 

28 200 HUF
 
 

50 000 HUF
 

52 000 HUF
 
 

485 000 HU
 
 
 
 
 
 

0,1l  1 700 HUF /
 0,75l  10 800 HUF

 

Magnum Pezsgő /
Magnum Champagne

Prosecco


